
Stephenson Middle School Invite - Apr 23, 2025
 Herbert Corey Sports Complex

Meet Program

#1 Girls' 4x800 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A' 13:36.00

1) Motto, Harmony 6 2) Scheuren, Alexis 6
3) Knauf, Madelyn 8 4) Norkoli, Aline 8

2 STEPHENSON 'A'

1) Desotell, Akadia 6 2) Schmidt, Eva 8
3) Englund, Georgia 7 4) Hanchek, Briella 7

3 ESCANABA 'A'

1) Varoni, Layla 7 2) Akerley, Avah 8
3) Varoni, Bella 7 4) Bevins, Evey 8

4 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) Kohnert, Niecy 6 2) Tourangeau, Erika 8
3) Branstrom, Kaia 8 4) Lupinski, Xia 6

5 ESCANABA 'B'

1) Stupak, Camryn 6 2) Sheski, Kendall 6
3) Weise, Savannah 6 4) Wender, Andi 6

6 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Semrau, Carmen 7 2) Casselbury, Aubree 7
3) Vincent, Erin 7 4) Christopherson, Emma 7

#2 Boys' 4x800 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 STEPHENSON 'A' 11:45.00

1) Pivatto, Landon 8 2) Johnson, Titan 6
3) Labs, Joseph 7 4) Menor, Camden 7

2 RAPID RIVER 'A'

1) Truitt, Owen 8 2) Denkins, Brody 7
3) Kangas, Landon 6 4) Goudreau, Joey 8

3 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Caproon, Gunner 7 2) Dickerson, Jaxon 8
3) Lacy, Chet 7 4) Campbell, Cutler 7

4 ESCANABA 'A'

1) LeClaire, Cale 7 2) Berube, Hunter 6
3) Gallagher, Wyatt 8 4) Kenneally, Cash 8

5 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) Stiglitz, Eli 8 2) Gerow, Ashdeyn 8
3) Brunngraeber, Cason 7 4) Roberts, Briceson 8

#3 Girls' 55m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Heat 1
2 Corrigan, Aubrey 6 CARNEY-NADE…
3 Vandrese, Madison 8 ESCANABA
4 Hull, Khloe 6 MARINETTE
5 Kohnert, Niecy 6 MID PENINSULA

Heat 2
1 Dagenais, Lindsey 6 ESCANABA
2 Borths, Sophia 8 MARINETTE
3 Ryno, Ava 7 ESCANABA
4 Labonte, Chaya 6 NORTH CENTR…
5 Pavlot, Delaney 6 NORTH CENTR…
6 Bader- Li, Lillabeth 6 HOLY NAME
7 Melchoir, Kendall 8 MARINETTE
8 Aho, Jewel 8 FOREST PARK

Heat 3
1 Rahn, Kaylyn 7 HOLY NAME
2 Hanson, Logan 5 CARNEY-NADE… 12.10
3 Ernrest, Jenna 7 CARNEY-NADE… 11.00
4 Wender, Andi 6 ESCANABA 10.95
5 Thiry, Kenna 8 CARNEY-NADE… 10.95
6 Hallfrisch, Tristen 8 STEPHENSON 11.50
7 VandeHey, Naomi 6 HOLY NAME
8 Johnson, Lillianne 7 FOREST PARK

#4 Boys' 55m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Heat 1
3 McCarthy, Jack 8 ESCANABA
4 Ruleau, Evan 8 STEPHENSON
5 King, Isaiah 8 FOREST PARK
6 LaBay, Keedan 8 BARK RIVER-HA…

Heat 2
2 Herioux, Jaxson 8 ESCANABA
3 Casey, DJ 8 MID PENINSULA
4 Labs, Robert 8 STEPHENSON 10.00
5 Borths, Keagan 7 STEPHENSON
6 Closs, Derek 8 RAPID RIVER
7 Gretzinger, Blaise 8 MARINETTE
8 Winkler, Finn 8 STEPHENSON

#5 Girls' 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 2
1 Parlato, Gabby 7 ESCANABA
2 Stenberg, Jayden 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
3 Emery, Joslyn 7 ESCANABA
4 Medwayosh, Hailey 8 RAPID RIVER
5 LeClaire, Laura 7 WILSON NAH T…
6 Brzoznowski, Lorelai 8 FOREST PARK
7 Salewsky, Madison 7 MARINETTE
8 Delfosse, Cora 8 MARINETTE
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Heat 3
1 Stemick, Gabby 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
2 Brabyn, Jordyn 6 ESCANABA
3 Cooper, Annalise 8 HOLY NAME
4 Johnson, Rylee 8 FOREST PARK
6 Avery, Amiyah 7 WILSON NAH T…
7 Duncan, Isabella 8 MARINETTE
8 Ross, Ashtynn 6 VULCAN (NOR…

Heat 4
1 Reiffers, Katelyn 7 ESCANABA
2 Warner, Audrey 8 MID PENINSULA
3 Wils, Kinsley 6 MID PENINSULA
4 Hoffman, Rebekah 8 FOREST PARK
5 Vizina, Mes 7 RAPID RIVER
6 Rahn, Kaylyn 7 HOLY NAME
7 Roberts, Temily 7 RAPID RIVER
8 Ousterhout, Anabel 7 RAPID RIVER

Heat 5
1 McGee, Mo 8 FOREST PARK
2 Augustine, Lizzy 6 VULCAN (NOR…
3 Schultz, Taylor 8 STEPHENSON 18.00
4 Hemeleski, Cierra 7 VULCAN (NOR… 16.20
5 Lapalm, Zaydee 6 STEPHENSON
6 Richer, Camille 7 HOLY NAME
7 Barron, Sara 7 MID PENINSULA
8 McClain, Josie 8 MARINETTE

Heat 6
1 sWANSON, mAKEMLIE 7 STEPHENSON 16.00
2 Bettiga, Daisy 6 CARNEY-NADE… 15.55
3 Corrigan, Aubrey 6 CARNEY-NADE… 15.00
4 DeGrave, Kaylee 6 BARK RIVER-HA… 15.00
5 Anderson, Collyns 6 BARK RIVER-HA… 15.00
6 Corrigan, Bailey 6 CARNEY-NADE… 15.30
7 Ross, Devynn 7 VULCAN (NOR… 15.94
8 Thoune, Jordyn 6 CARNEY-NADE… 16.10

#6 Boys' 100 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
2 Martin, Brent 7 FOREST PARK
3 Coppock, Raylan 6 RAPID RIVER
4 Williams, Isaac 7 FOREST PARK
5 Kleiman, Jaxson 7 CARNEY-NADE…
6 Wolf, Blake 6 CARNEY-NADE…

Heat 2
1 Brownewell, Benjamin 6 HOLY NAME
2 Michaud, Ajai 8 NORTH CENTR…
3 Anderson, Anders 8 HOLY NAME
4 VanDamme, Nolan 7 ESCANABA
5 Weitman, Connor 7 STEPHENSON
6 Anderson, Eli 7 VULCAN (NOR…
7 Smith, Emerald 6 WILSON NAH T…
8 Martell, Robert 6 MID PENINSULA

Heat 3
1 Barnhart, Malikye 7 MARINETTE
2 Gerdeen, Ayden 7 WILSON NAH T…
3 Piche, Ryan 8 CARNEY-NADE…
4 Reek, Sully 6 MARINETTE
5 Anderson, Mark 7 FOREST PARK
6 Sagataw, Alex 8 WILSON NAH T…
7 Ruleau, Cade 6 STEPHENSON
8 Feliciano, Frank 8 MARINETTE

Heat 4
2 Wilson, Maverick 7 STEPHENSON
3 Cooley, Carter 6 STEPHENSON
4 Hellerman, Thomas 6 ESCANABA
5 Roberts, Emmit 7 MID PENINSULA
6 Parker, Ruben 7 STEPHENSON
8 Mcleod, Trevan 5 NORTH CENTR…

Heat 5
1 McCarthy, Brady 6 ESCANABA
2 Carlson, Jeff 8 WILSON NAH T…
4 McCarthy, Jack 8 ESCANABA
5 Holmes, Siwel 7 MID PENINSULA
7 Bruno, Lucas 6 STEPHENSON
8 Lancour, Hank 8 MID PENINSULA

Heat 6
1 Buell, JD 7 VULCAN (NOR… 21.50
2 Anderson, Tobi 8 VULCAN (NOR… 14.93
3 Messersmith, Jordan 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 13.40
4 Bariottin, Gavin 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 13.40
5 Noer, Todd 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 13.40
6 Zawada, Joe 7 BARK RIVER-HA… 14.50
7 Gustavson, Dalton 7 VULCAN (NOR… 16.29
8 Sour, Gavin 6 CARNEY-NADE…
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#7 Girls' 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 2
1 HOLY NAME 'A'

1) Bader- Li, Lillabeth 6 2) Madalinski, Gabrielle 6
3) VandeHey, Naomi 6 4) Bittner, Ava 7

2 ESCANABA 'B'

1) Belcher, Navella 8 2) Emery, Joslyn 7
3) Razmus, Zaya 7 4) Seidenstucker, Abagail 7

3 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) Lofquist, Gemma 7 2) Verbrigghe, Violet 6
3) Aalto, Aaliyah 6 4) Warner, Audrey 8

4 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A' 2:14.00

1) Stenberg, Jayden 7 2) Motto, Harmony 6
3) Kleikamp, Jersey 6 4) Anderson, Collyns 6

5 ESCANABA 'A'

1) Gartland, Kenzi 8 2) Humbert, Adelyn 7
3) Ryno, Ava 7 4) Puszczcwicz, Brynn 7

6 VULCAN (NORWAY) 'A'

1) Ross, Ashtynn 6 2) Kelly, Morgan 6
3) Baij, Avery 6 4) Kelly, Kendra 6

7 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Bardowski, Penny 7 2) Johnson, Aubree 8
3) Delfosse, Cora 8 4) McClain, Josie 8

8 VULCAN (NORWAY) 'B'

1) Bray, Paisley 7 2) Augustine, Lizzy 6
3) Patton, Riley 7 4) Hellman, Olivia 7

#8 Boys' 4x200 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 2
1 ESCANABA 'B'

1) Allison, Daunte 7 2) Bizeau, Landen 7
3) Jasso, Rylan 8 4) Richer, Bently 7

2 VULCAN (NORWAY) 'A'

1) Doney, Lucas 7 2) Kalle, Jon 8
3) Smith, Julian 7 4) Thompson, Logan 8

3 HOLY NAME 'A'

1) Anderson, Erik 6 2) Hartman, Graham 6
3) Wills, Andrew 6 4) Mott, Bentley 6

4 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A' 2:16.00

1) Martin, Avery 7 2) Schmitt, Maverick 7
3) Zawada, Joe 7 4) Corrigan, Grady 7

5 STEPHENSON 'A' 2:17.00

1) Behnke, Ayder 6 2) Solka, Skyler 8
3) Kleikamp, Josh 6 4) Labs, Joseph 7

6 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Benson, Cole 6 2) Reek, Sully 6
3) Borths, Dane 6 4) Barnhart, Malikye 7

7 ESCANABA 'A'

1) Lemerand, Gabe 7 2) Walker, Caleb 7
3) McClellan, Conner 8 4) Smith, Karter 7

8 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) LaMarche, Connor 7 2) LaMarche, Trevor 6
3) Tourangeau, Robert 7 4) Goodwin, Vladmier 7

#9 Girls' 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 Poma, Julia 8 RAPID RIVER 6:29.82
2 Hanchek, Briella 7 STEPHENSON 6:53.00
3 Scheuren, Alexis 6 BARK RIVER-HA… 7:00.00
4 Knauf, Madelyn 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 7:03.00
5 Norkoli, Aline 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 7:28.00
6 Rossler, Landri 8 VULCAN (NOR… 8:05.00
7 Brzoznowski, Lydia 7 FOREST PARK
8 Johnson, Melissa 6 MID PENINSULA
9 Marley, Olivia 6 MID PENINSULA
10 Chouinard, Amelia 7 ESCANABA
11 Carollo, Eily 7 FOREST PARK
12 Zaupa, Ellie 7 FOREST PARK
13 Englund, Georgia 7 STEPHENSON
14 Akerley, Avah 8 ESCANABA
15 VanOss, Avryl 7 FOREST PARK
16 Vincent, Erin 7 MARINETTE
17 Hiers, Annabella 7 MARINETTE
18 Bevins, Evey 8 ESCANABA
19 Lupinski, Xia 6 MID PENINSULA
21 Christopherson, Emma 7 MARINETTE
22 Douvile, Adria 6 RAPID RIVER
23 Stupak, Camryn 6 ESCANABA
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#10 Boys' 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 Olson, Ben 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 5:29.00
2 Truitt, Owen 8 RAPID RIVER 5:47.81
3 Campbell, Cutler 7 MARINETTE 5:56.00
4 Menor, Camden 7 STEPHENSON 6:00.00
5 Mellen, Lane 7 CARNEY-NADE… 6:20.00
7 Varoni, Samuel 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 6:41.00
8 Cairns, Trenton 7 STEPHENSON 6:48.00
9 Eichhorn, Sam 5 CARNEY-NADE… 6:50.00
10 DeBernardi, Damian 8 VULCAN (NOR… 7:12.00
11 Watson, Robert 8 ESCANABA 7:34.00
12 Phillipps, Landon 6 STEPHENSON 8:15.00
13 Holle, Hunter 8 NORTH CENTR…
14 Stiglitz, Eli 8 MID PENINSULA
16 Gerow, Ashdeyn 8 MID PENINSULA
17 Lewis, Ted 6 FOREST PARK
18 LaMarch, Evan 6 ESCANABA
19 Rasner, Reuben 8 FOREST PARK
20 Royer, Henry 6 MID PENINSULA
21 Chouinard, Samuel 8 HOLY NAME
22 Kangas, Landon 6 RAPID RIVER
23 Denkins, Brody 7 RAPID RIVER
24 Santi, Soren 8 FOREST PARK

#11 Girls' 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1
3 RAPID RIVER 'A'

1) Carignan, Cyanna 7 2) Shiverdecker, Ariya 8
3) Hirn, Delia 7 4) Ousterhout, Anabel 7

4 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) Lofquist, Gemma 7 2) Verbrigghe, Violet 6
3) Latvala, Gracianna 6 4) Dunnette, Zoey 6

5 ESCANABA 'B'

1) Tryan, Carly 8 2) Mannebach, Kali 8
3) Heitz, Annalisa 8 4) Belcher, Navella 8

Heat 2
2 ESCANABA 'A'

1) Vandrese, Madison 8 2) Nummilien, Kallie 8
3) Constantino, Marli 8 4) Warner, Summer 8

3 HOLY NAME 'A'

1) Bittner, Ava 7 2) Mott, Rowen 6
3) Sargent, Hadley 6 4) Renner, Anna 6

4 CARNEY-NADEAU 'A' 1:07.00

1) Corrigan, Aubrey 6 2) Corrigan, Bailey 6
3) Bettiga, Daisy 6 4) Hanson, Logan 5

5 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A' 1:10:35.00

1) DeGrave, Kaylee 6 2) Kleikamp, Jersey 6
3) Stemick, Gabby 6 4) Anderson, Collyns 6

6 STEPHENSON 'A'

1) Hallfrisch, Tristen 8 2) sWANSON, mAKEMLIE 7
3) Havelka, Aunna 8 4) Grinsteiner, Aspen 8

7 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Duncan, Isabella 8 2) Jones, Ava 7
3) Matthews, Makyna 8 4) Melchoir, Kendall 8

#12 Boys' 4x100 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 CARNEY-NADEAU 'A'

1) Coffman, Riley 8 2) Sour, Gavin 6
3) Salo, Shaw 8 4) Maier, Jacen 8

2 VULCAN (NORWAY) 'A'

1) Smith, Julian 7 2) Doney, Lucas 7
3) Kalle, Jon 8 4) Thompson, Logan 8

3 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) LaMarche, Connor 7 2) Brunngraeber, Cason 7
3) Tourangeau, Robert 7 4) Goodwin, Vladmier 7

4 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A' 53.40

1) Olson, Ben 8 2) Scheuren, Carter 8
3) Varoni, Samuel 8 4) Messersmith, Jordan 8

5 STEPHENSON 'A' 1:03.00

1) Kuntze, Hunter 8 2) Ruleau, Evan 8
3) Johnson, Riley 8 4) Winkler, Finn 8

6 ESCANABA 'A'

1) VanDamme, Nolan 7 2) Erickson, Colin 8
3) Steinhauer, Liam 6 4) McCarthy, Jack 8

7 HOLY NAME 'A'

1) Brownewell, Benjamin 6 2) Trottier, Henry 8
3) Photenhauer, Elliott 6 4) Prey, Vincent 6

8 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Borths, Dane 6 2) Dodsworth, Mason 6
3) Sims, Anthony 8 4) Reek, Sully 6

#13 Girls' 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
3 Anderson, Liv 6 FOREST PARK
4 Puszczcwicz, Brynn 7 ESCANABA

Heat 2
1 Sargent, Hadley 6 HOLY NAME
2 Madalinski, Gabrielle 6 HOLY NAME
3 Johnson, Lillianne 7 FOREST PARK
4 Hirn, Delia 7 RAPID RIVER
5 Douvile, Adria 6 RAPID RIVER
6 Humbert, Adelyn 7 ESCANABA
7 Johnson, Rylee 8 FOREST PARK
8 Renner, Anna 6 HOLY NAME

Heat 3
1 Doran, Erica 6 MARINETTE
2 Matthews, Makyna 8 MARINETTE
3 Morgenstern, Luisa 7 MARINETTE
4 Kelly, Morgan 6 VULCAN (NOR… 1:30.00
5 Broeders, Peyton 6 ESCANABA
6 Labonte, Carsyn 8 ESCANABA
7 Martin, Danica 6 FOREST PARK
8 Johnson, Alyrae 8 NORTH CENTR…
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Heat 4
1 Rossler, Landri 8 VULCAN (NOR… 1:27.00
2 Ross, Devynn 7 VULCAN (NOR… 1:21.00
3 Tourangeau, Erika 8 MID PENINSULA 1:14.45
4 Thiry, Kenna 8 CARNEY-NADE… 1:08.00
5 Borths, Sophia 8 MARINETTE 1:11.00
6 Branstrom, Kaia 8 MID PENINSULA 1:19.45
7 Hemeleski, Cierra 7 VULCAN (NOR… 1:21.00
8 Schmidt, Eva 8 STEPHENSON 1:28.00

#14 Boys' 400 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 Williams, Henry 6 WILSON NAH T…
2 Martin, Brent 7 FOREST PARK
3 Beauchaine, James 7 RAPID RIVER
4 Martell, Robert 6 MID PENINSULA
5 Hartman, Graham 6 HOLY NAME
6 Veeser, Ty 8 NORTH CENTR…
7 Cretens, Ashton 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
8 Trottier, Henry 8 HOLY NAME

Heat 2
1 Erickson, Colin 8 ESCANABA
2 Martin, Avery 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
3 LaBonte, Praxton 8 NORTH CENTR…
4 Granquist, Matt 8 NORTH CENTR…
5 Prey, Vincent 6 HOLY NAME
6 Dahn, Dominic 7 ESCANABA
7 Feathers, Mason 6 BARK RIVER-HA…

Heat 3
2 Roberts, Emmit 7 MID PENINSULA
3 Brown, Brody 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
4 Lemerand, Gabe 7 ESCANABA
5 King, Isaiah 8 FOREST PARK
6 Mott, Bentley 6 HOLY NAME
7 Hanson, Shaun 8 CARNEY-NADE…
8 Roberts, Briceson 8 MID PENINSULA

Heat 4
1 Bradley, Kenney 8 VULCAN (NOR… 1:15.87
2 Piche, Ryan 8 CARNEY-NADE… 1:13.00
3 Salo, Shaw 8 CARNEY-NADE… 1:12.00
4 Oczus, Maddox 8 STEPHENSON 1:10.00
5 Gustavson, Dalton 7 VULCAN (NOR… 1:11.00
7 Wolf, Blake 6 CARNEY-NADE… 1:14.00
8 Borths, Keagan 7 STEPHENSON 1:20.00

Heat 5
1 Augustine, Colton 8 VULCAN (NOR… 1:09.00
2 Anderson, Tobi 8 VULCAN (NOR… 1:08.00
3 Shaha, Trentynn 8 MARINETTE 1:06.00
4 Boston-Marsh, Corey 8 RAPID RIVER 1:00.95
5 Feliciano, Frank 8 MARINETTE 1:03.00
6 LeClaire, Cale 7 ESCANABA 1:07.00
7 Solka, Skyler 8 STEPHENSON 1:08.00
8 Cairns, Trenton 7 STEPHENSON 1:10.00

#15 Girls' 70 Meter Dash Middle School Finals

Heat 1
3 Cooper, Annalise 8 HOLY NAME
4 Carignan, Cyanna 7 RAPID RIVER
5 Brabyn, Jordyn 6 ESCANABA
6 Oczus, Avery 6 STEPHENSON

Heat 2
2 Barron, Sara 7 MID PENINSULA
3 Martin, Rayne 8 HOLY NAME
4 LeClaire, Laura 7 WILSON NAH T…
5 Peterson, Kyera 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
6 Anderson, Liv 6 FOREST PARK
7 Warner, Audrey 8 MID PENINSULA

Heat 3
1 Hoffmeyer, Kinsleigh 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
2 Avery, Amiyah 7 WILSON NAH T…
3 Pavlot, Delaney 6 NORTH CENTR…
4 Ross, Ashtynn 6 VULCAN (NOR…
5 McDoniell, Adalynn 6 MARINETTE
6 Reiffers, Katelyn 7 ESCANABA
7 Finnerty, Layla 6 ESCANABA
8 Hellman, Olivia 7 VULCAN (NOR…

Heat 4
1 Johnson, Aubree 8 MARINETTE
2 Dushinske, Kennedy 6 MARINETTE
3 Aho, Jewel 8 FOREST PARK
4 Kleikamp, Jersey 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
6 Mott, Rowen 6 HOLY NAME
7 Shiverdecker, Ariya 8 RAPID RIVER
8 Wils, Kinsley 6 MID PENINSULA

Heat 5
1 Sims, Josie 6 MARINETTE
3 Lapalm, Zaydee 6 STEPHENSON
4 Schultz, Taylor 8 STEPHENSON
5 Parlato, Gabby 7 ESCANABA
6 Starr, Eden 8 FOREST PARK
7 Dells, Laurel 8 MID PENINSULA
8 Porath, Lillianna 8 BARK RIVER-HA…

Heat 6
1 Vizina, Mes 7 RAPID RIVER
2 Lawrence, Emily 7 HOLY NAME
3 Bettiga, Daisy 6 CARNEY-NADE… 11.95
4 Corrigan, Aubrey 6 CARNEY-NADE… 11.50
5 Corrigan, Bailey 6 CARNEY-NADE… 11.65
6 Thoune, Jordyn 6 CARNEY-NADE… 12.10
7 Kelly, Kendra 6 VULCAN (NOR…
8 Labonte, Chaya 6 NORTH CENTR…

#16 Boys' 70 Meter Dash Middle School Finals

Heat 1
2 Mcleod, Trevan 5 NORTH CENTR…
3 VanDamme, Nolan 7 ESCANABA
4 Michaud, Ajai 8 NORTH CENTR…
5 Gerdeen, Ayden 7 WILSON NAH T…
6 Sagataw, Alex 8 WILSON NAH T…
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Heat 2
1 Fetterhoff, Mason 6 ESCANABA
2 Wills, Andrew 6 HOLY NAME
3 Gylock, Cole 6 ESCANABA
4 Weitman, Connor 7 STEPHENSON
5 Anderson, Mark 7 FOREST PARK
6 Sims, Anthony 8 MARINETTE
7 Doney, Lucas 7 VULCAN (NOR…
8 Coppock, Raylan 6 RAPID RIVER

Heat 3
1 Casey, DJ 8 MID PENINSULA
2 Rudden, Marcus 8 ESCANABA
3 Brownewell, Benjamin 6 HOLY NAME
4 Martin, Tony 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
5 Williams, Isaac 7 FOREST PARK
6 Martin, Kevin 7 FOREST PARK
7 Harris, Terrell 6 RAPID RIVER
8 Anderson, Erik 6 HOLY NAME

Heat 4
1 Dodsworth, Mason 6 MARINETTE
2 Bradley, Kenney 8 VULCAN (NOR…
3 Trudeau, Parker 8 WILSON NAH T…
4 Verbrigghe, Jackson 6 MID PENINSULA
5 Bovaro, Terry 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
6 Wilson, Maverick 7 STEPHENSON
7 Corrigan, Grady 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
8 Bruno, Lucas 6 STEPHENSON

Heat 5
1 Borths, Dane 6 MARINETTE
2 Slade, Eli 8 VULCAN (NOR…
3 Behnke, Ayder 6 STEPHENSON
4 Smith, Emerald 6 WILSON NAH T…
5 Prey, Vincent 6 HOLY NAME
6 Cooley, Carter 6 STEPHENSON
7 Anderson, Asher 6 MARINETTE

Heat 6
1 St. Louis, AJ 8 VULCAN (NOR…
2 Martell, Robert 6 MID PENINSULA
3 Sour, Gavin 6 CARNEY-NADE… 11.00
4 Mellen, Lane 7 CARNEY-NADE… 10.30
5 Kleiman, Jaxson 7 CARNEY-NADE… 10.65
6 Sour, Parker 6 CARNEY-NADE… 11.10
7 Smith, Jordyn 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
8 Lancour, Hank 8 MID PENINSULA

#17 Girls' 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 Kelly, Morgan 6 VULCAN (NOR… 3:18.00
2 VanOss, Avryl 7 FOREST PARK
3 Desotell, Akadia 6 STEPHENSON
4 Nelson, Kelsey 6 ESCANABA
5 Casselbury, Aubree 7 MARINETTE
6 Varoni, Layla 7 ESCANABA
7 Moody, Stella 7 MARINETTE
8 Carollo, Eily 7 FOREST PARK
9 Zaupa, Ellie 7 FOREST PARK
10 Koenigs, Abby 8 MARINETTE
11 Sheski, Kendall 6 ESCANABA
12 Marley, Olivia 6 MID PENINSULA
13 Lupinski, Xia 6 MID PENINSULA
15 Cruz, Janessa 7 VULCAN (NOR…
16 Johnson, Melissa 6 MID PENINSULA
17 Hanchek, Briella 7 STEPHENSON
18 Chouinard, Amelia 7 ESCANABA

#18 Boys' 800 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
2 Martin, Brent 7 FOREST PARK
3 Prey, Vincent 6 HOLY NAME
4 Gerow, Ashdeyn 8 MID PENINSULA
5 LaMarch, Evan 6 ESCANABA
6 Vachon, Ian 8 MARINETTE
7 DeBernardi, Damian 8 VULCAN (NOR…
8 Rasner, Reuben 8 FOREST PARK
9 LaBonte, Praxton 8 NORTH CENTR…
10 Gustafson, Axel 6 RAPID RIVER
11 Chouinard, Samuel 8 HOLY NAME

Heat 2
1 Pivatto, Landon 8 STEPHENSON 2:25.00
2 Goudreau, Joey 8 RAPID RIVER 2:31.19
3 Olson, Ben 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 2:40.00
4 Hanson, Shaun 8 CARNEY-NADE… 2:40.00
5 Salo, Shaw 8 CARNEY-NADE… 2:45.00
7 Berube, Hunter 6 ESCANABA 2:48.00
8 Rodgers, Zander 6 ESCANABA 2:54.00
9 Eichhorn, Sam 5 CARNEY-NADE… 2:55.00
10 Johnson, Titan 6 STEPHENSON 3:29.00
11 Kleikamp, Josh 6 STEPHENSON 3:45.00
12 Ruleau, Cade 6 STEPHENSON 3:50.00
13 Lacy, Chet 7 MARINETTE
14 Santi, Soren 8 FOREST PARK

#19 Girls' 200m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 VandeHey, Naomi 6 HOLY NAME
2 Vandrese, Madison 8 ESCANABA
3 Rahn, Kaylyn 7 HOLY NAME
4 Bader- Li, Lillabeth 6 HOLY NAME
5 Nicholson, Aubrey 7 STEPHENSON
6 Constantino, Marli 8 ESCANABA
7 McGee, Mo 8 FOREST PARK
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Heat 2
1 Borths, Sophia 8 MARINETTE
2 Hull, Khloe 6 MARINETTE
3 Ryno, Ava 7 ESCANABA
4 Havelka, Aunna 8 STEPHENSON 32.26
5 Ernrest, Jenna 7 CARNEY-NADE… 36.00
6 Starr, Eden 8 FOREST PARK
7 Nummilien, Kallie 8 ESCANABA

#20 Boys' 200m Hurdles Middle School Finals

Heat 1
3 LaBay, Keedan 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
4 McClellan, Conner 8 ESCANABA
5 King, Isaiah 8 FOREST PARK

Heat 2
3 Herioux, Jaxson 8 ESCANABA
4 Labs, Robert 8 STEPHENSON 28.88
5 Williams, Isaac 7 FOREST PARK
6 Closs, Derek 8 RAPID RIVER
7 Casey, DJ 8 MID PENINSULA

#21 Girls' 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 2
2 Hoffman, Rebekah 8 FOREST PARK
3 Richer, Camille 7 HOLY NAME
4 Baij, Avery 6 VULCAN (NOR…
5 Seidenstucker, Abagail 7 ESCANABA
6 Kemink, Brynnlee 6 ESCANABA
7 Mott, Rowen 6 HOLY NAME
8 Razmus, Zaya 7 ESCANABA

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Lillianne 7 FOREST PARK
2 McDoniell, Adalynn 6 MARINETTE
3 Weber, Ezra 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
4 Verbrigghe, Violet 6 MID PENINSULA
6 Medwayosh, Hailey 8 RAPID RIVER
7 Roberts, Temily 7 RAPID RIVER
8 Phelps, Dakota 8 MARINETTE

Heat 4
1 Martin, Danica 6 FOREST PARK
2 Aalto, Aaliyah 6 MID PENINSULA
3 Stenberg, Jayden 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
4 Kleikamp, Jersey 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
5 Wils, Kinsley 6 MID PENINSULA
6 Lawrence, Emily 7 HOLY NAME
7 Adams, Jersey 7 ESCANABA
8 Vizina, Mes 7 RAPID RIVER

Heat 5
3 Ross, Devynn 7 VULCAN (NOR… 32.25
4 Salewsky, Madison 7 MARINETTE 31.00
5 McClain, Josie 8 MARINETTE 31.00
6 Cruz, Janessa 7 VULCAN (NOR… 36.12
7 sWANSON, mAKEMLIE 7 STEPHENSON 38.00
8 Patton, Riley 7 VULCAN (NOR… 39.39

#22 Boys' 200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
2 Gretzinger, Blaise 8 MARINETTE
3 Roberts, Emmit 7 MID PENINSULA
4 Anderson, Mark 7 FOREST PARK
5 Williams, Henry 6 WILSON NAH T…
6 Holmes, Siwel 7 MID PENINSULA
7 LaMarche, Trevor 6 MID PENINSULA

Heat 2
1 St. Louis, AJ 8 VULCAN (NOR…
2 Veeser, Ty 8 NORTH CENTR…
3 Anderson, Erik 6 HOLY NAME
4 Bovaro, Terry 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
5 Parker, Ruben 7 STEPHENSON
6 Dahn, Dominic 7 ESCANABA
7 Wellman, Kody 8 ESCANABA
8 Anderson, Eli 7 VULCAN (NOR…

Heat 3
1 Schmitt, Maverick 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
2 Barnhart, Malikye 7 MARINETTE
3 Brunette, Brock 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
4 VanDamme, Benjamin 7 MID PENINSULA
6 Sagataw, Alex 8 WILSON NAH T…
7 Keezer, Aventodd 6 WILSON NAH T…
8 Kleikamp, Josh 6 STEPHENSON

Heat 4
1 Smith, Karter 7 ESCANABA
2 Martin, Kevin 7 FOREST PARK
3 Mott, Bentley 6 HOLY NAME
4 Carlson, Jeff 8 WILSON NAH T…
5 Steinhauer, Liam 6 ESCANABA
6 Mcleod, Trevan 5 NORTH CENTR…
7 Dodsworth, Mason 6 MARINETTE
8 Ruleau, Evan 8 STEPHENSON

Heat 5
2 Solka, Skyler 8 STEPHENSON
3 Augustine, Colton 8 VULCAN (NOR… 30.68
4 Shaha, Trentynn 8 MARINETTE 29.00
5 Scheuren, Carter 8 BARK RIVER-HA… 29.20
6 Slade, Eli 8 VULCAN (NOR… 36.04
8 Shope, Sam 7 RAPID RIVER

#23 Girls' 3200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 Poma, Julia 8 RAPID RIVER 13:56.08
2 Kohnert, Niecy 6 MID PENINSULA
3 Semrau, Carmen 7 MARINETTE
4 Hiers, Annabella 7 MARINETTE
5 Bevins, Evey 8 ESCANABA
7 Zaupa, Ellie 7 FOREST PARK
8 Brzoznowski, Lydia 7 FOREST PARK
9 Weise, Savannah 6 ESCANABA
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#24 Boys' 3200 Meters Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 Truitt, Owen 8 RAPID RIVER 12:49.85
2 Menor, Camden 7 STEPHENSON 13:00.00
3 Saunchez, Ethan 7 BARK RIVER-HA… 14:40.00
4 Holle, Hunter 8 NORTH CENTR…
5 Brunngraeber, Cason 7 MID PENINSULA
6 Kenneally, Levi 6 ESCANABA
8 Watson, Robert 8 ESCANABA
9 Kangas, Landon 6 RAPID RIVER
10 Kenneally, Cash 8 ESCANABA
11 Stiglitz, Eli 8 MID PENINSULA
13 Santi, Soren 8 FOREST PARK
14 Lewis, Ted 6 FOREST PARK
16 Denkins, Brody 7 RAPID RIVER

#25 Girls' 4x400 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 STEPHENSON 'A'

1) St John, Hallie 6 2) Grinsteiner, Aspen 8
3) Nicholson, Aubrey 7 4) Schmidt, Eva 8

2 ESCANABA 'B'

1) Spreitzer, Emily 7 2) Varoni, Bella 7
3) Dagenais, Lindsey 6 4) Wender, Andi 6

3 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Melchoir, Kendall 8 2) Doran, Erica 6
3) Delfosse, Cora 8 4) Christopherson, Emma 7

4 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A' 6:23.00

1) Motto, Harmony 6 2) Scheuren, Alexis 6
3) Knauf, Madelyn 8 4) Norkoli, Aline 8

5 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) Tourangeau, Erika 8 2) Branstrom, Kaia 8
3) Dunnette, Zoey 6 4) Aalto, Aaliyah 6

6 FOREST PARK 'A'

1) Starr, Eden 8 2) Carollo, Eily 7
3) VanOss, Avryl 7 4) Aho, Jewel 8

7 ESCANABA 'A'

1) Gartland, Kenzi 8 2) Puszczcwicz, Brynn 7
3) Akerley, Avah 8 4) Labonte, Carsyn 8

#26 Boys' 4x400 Relay Middle School Finals

Heat 1
1 BARK RIVER-HARRIS 'A'

1) Brown, Brody 7 2) Martin, Avery 7
3) LaBay, Keedan 8 4) Motto, Parker 8

2 ESCANABA 'A'

1) Kenneally, Levi 6 2) Rodgers, Zander 6
3) Pearson, Joel 6 4) Dahn, Dominic 7

3 MID PENINSULA 'A'

1) LaMarche, Connor 7 2) Tourangeau, Robert 7
3) Goodwin, Vladmier 7 4) Royer, Henry 6

4 CARNEY-NADEAU 'A' 5:05.00

1) Mellen, Lane 7 2) Hanson, Shaun 8
3) Kleiman, Jaxson 7 4) Wolf, Blake 6

5 STEPHENSON 'A' 5:21.00

1) Johnson, Riley 8 2) Winkler, Finn 8
3) Cairns, Trenton 7 4) Oczus, Maddox 8

6 ESCANABA 'B'

1) Broeders, Logan 8 2) Caron, Wyatt 7
3) Haight, River 8 4) Milkiewicz- Tryan, Grant 7

7 MARINETTE 'A'

1) Kieffer, Jackson 7 2) Benson, Cole 6
3) Feliciano, Frank 8 4) Shaha, Trentynn 8

8 NORTH CENTRAL AREA 'A'

1) Granquist, Matt 8 2) Holle, Hunter 8
3) LaBonte, Praxton 8 4) Veeser, Ty 8

#27 Girls' Shot Put Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Dubord, Marissa 6 ESCANABA
2 Johnson, Rylee 8 FOREST PARK
3 Barron, Sara 7 MID PENINSULA
4 Latvala, Gracianna 6 MID PENINSULA
5 Eichhorn, Lauren 7 CARNEY-NADE…
6 Phelps, Dakota 8 MARINETTE
7 Dodson, Karlee 8 NORTH CENTR…
8 Sims, Josie 6 MARINETTE
9 Garber, Gretta 6 ESCANABA
10 Bray, Paisley 7 VULCAN (NOR…
11 Duncan, Isabella 8 MARINETTE
12 Nicholson, Aubrey 7 STEPHENSON

Flight 2
1 Bittner, Ava 7 HOLY NAME
2 Bradfield, Mara 6 HOLY NAME
3 Brzoznowski, Lorelai 8 FOREST PARK
4 Constantino, Marli 8 ESCANABA
5 Hemeleski, Cierra 7 VULCAN (NOR…
6 Koenigs, Abby 8 MARINETTE
7 Leaveck, Jordyn 8 STEPHENSON
8 Huffman, Brianna 6 ESCANABA
9 Shiverdecker, Ariya 8 RAPID RIVER
10 Carignan, Cyanna 7 RAPID RIVER
11 Hayes, Freya 8 VULCAN (NOR…
12 Oczus, Avery 6 STEPHENSON
13 Dells, Laurel 8 MID PENINSULA
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#28 Boys' Shot Put Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Reynolds, Wesley 7 MID PENINSULA
2 LaMarche, Trevor 6 MID PENINSULA
3 Beal, Parker 8 STEPHENSON
4 Basak, Zavier 8 STEPHENSON
5 Corrigan, Reid 5 CARNEY-NADE…
6 Sundberg, Dodge 7 STEPHENSON
7 Martin, Tony 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
8 Brooks, Gabe 8 ESCANABA
9 Borths, Keagan 7 STEPHENSON
10 Brisette, Dominic 8 STEPHENSON
11 Hartman, Graham 6 HOLY NAME

Flight 2
1 Bariottin, Gavin 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
2 Erickson, Colin 8 ESCANABA
3 Phelps, Sean 8 STEPHENSON
4 Richer, Bently 7 ESCANABA
5 Maier, Jacen 8 CARNEY-NADE…
6 Piatt, Patrick 5 CARNEY-NADE…
7 Beauchaine, James 7 RAPID RIVER
8 Scheuren, Carter 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
9 Kirkpatrick, Braydon 7 CARNEY-NADE…
10 Verbrigghe, Jackson 6 MID PENINSULA

Flight 3
1 Slade, Eli 8 VULCAN (NOR…
2 Strahl, Ethan 7 STEPHENSON
3 Boettcher, Declan 7 STEPHENSON
4 Johnson, Cody 6 RAPID RIVER
5 Reiffers, Logan 8 ESCANABA
6 Latvala, Carson 7 MID PENINSULA
7 Noer, Todd 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
8 Harris, Terrell 6 RAPID RIVER
9 Anderson, Asher 6 MARINETTE 21-03.00
10 Sims, Anthony 8 MARINETTE 24-06.00

#29 Girls' High Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 McGee, Mo 8 FOREST PARK
2 Mannebach, Kali 8 ESCANABA
3 Anderson, Liv 6 FOREST PARK
4 Warner, Summer 8 ESCANABA
5 Renner, Anna 6 HOLY NAME
6 Brzoznowski, Lydia 7 FOREST PARK
7 Heitz, Annalisa 8 ESCANABA
8 Cooper, Annalise 8 HOLY NAME
9 Tryan, Carly 8 ESCANABA
10 Havelka, Aunna 8 STEPHENSON
11 Martin, Danica 6 FOREST PARK
12 Ernrest, Jenna 7 CARNEY-NADE… 4-00.00
13 Hull, Khloe 6 MARINETTE 4-02.00

#30 Boys' High Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Steinhauer, Liam 6 ESCANABA
2 Cretens, Ashton 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
3 Pivatto, Landon 8 STEPHENSON
4 Wilson, Maverick 7 STEPHENSON
5 Walker, Caleb 7 ESCANABA
6 Anderson, Anders 8 HOLY NAME
7 Granquist, Matt 8 NORTH CENTR…
8 Anderson, Tobi 8 VULCAN (NOR…
9 Brown, Brody 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
10 Smith, Jordyn 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
11 Roberts, Briceson 8 MID PENINSULA
12 Feathers, Mason 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
13 Anderson, Asher 6 MARINETTE 3-06.00
14 Gretzinger, Blaise 8 MARINETTE 4-02.00
15 Kieffer, Jackson 7 MARINETTE 4-04.00
16 Boston-Marsh, Corey 8 RAPID RIVER 5-04.00
17 Smith, Coen 8 RAPID RIVER 5-06.00
18 Wills, Andrew 6 HOLY NAME
19 Brownewell, Benjamin 6 HOLY NAME

#31 Girls' Long Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Brzoznowski, Lorelai 8 FOREST PARK
2 Cruz, Janessa 7 VULCAN (NOR…
3 DeGrave, Kaylee 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
4 Doran, Erica 6 MARINETTE
5 Douvile, Adria 6 RAPID RIVER
6 Dunnette, Zoey 6 MID PENINSULA
7 Finnerty, Layla 6 ESCANABA
8 Gartland, Kenzi 8 ESCANABA
9 Grinsteiner, Aspen 8 STEPHENSON
10 Hagglund, Faye 6 FOREST PARK
11 Hallfrisch, Tristen 8 STEPHENSON
12 Hellman, Olivia 7 VULCAN (NOR…
13 Hoffmeyer, Kinsleigh 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
14 Johnson, Alyrae 8 NORTH CENTR…
15 Jones, Ava 7 MARINETTE
16 Labonte, Carsyn 8 ESCANABA
17 Lofquist, Gemma 7 MID PENINSULA
18 Mabie, Vanessa 8 HOLY NAME
19 Martin, Rayne 8 HOLY NAME
20 Medwayosh, Hailey 8 RAPID RIVER
21 Morgenstern, Luisa 7 MARINETTE
22 Ousterhout, Anabel 7 RAPID RIVER
23 Porath, Lillianna 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
24 Randall, Adriannah 7 ESCANABA
25 Richer, Camille 7 HOLY NAME
26 Roberts, Temily 7 RAPID RIVER
27 Salewsky, Madison 7 MARINETTE
28 Sargent, Hadley 6 HOLY NAME
29 Stenberg, Jayden 7 BARK RIVER-HA…
30 Thiry, Kenna 8 CARNEY-NADE… 12-05.00
31 Thoune, Jordyn 6 CARNEY-NADE…
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#32 Boys' Long Jump Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Anderson, Anders 8 HOLY NAME
2 Benson, Cole 6 MARINETTE
3 Bradley, Kenney 8 VULCAN (NOR…
4 Broeders, Logan 8 ESCANABA
5 Brunette, Brock 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
6 Buell, JD 7 VULCAN (NOR…
7 Caproon, Gunner 7 MARINETTE
8 Carlson, Jeff 8 WILSON NAH T…
9 Coffman, Riley 8 CARNEY-NADE…
10 Cretens, Ashton 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
11 Feathers, Mason 6 BARK RIVER-HA…
12 Gustavson, Dalton 7 VULCAN (NOR…
13 Holmes, Siwel 7 MID PENINSULA
14 Johnson, Titan 6 STEPHENSON
15 Kuntze, Hunter 8 STEPHENSON
16 Labs, Joseph 7 STEPHENSON
17 Labs, Robert 8 STEPHENSON
18 Lewis, Ted 6 FOREST PARK
19 Maier, Jacen 8 CARNEY-NADE…
20 Martin, Kevin 7 FOREST PARK
21 Messersmith, Jordan 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
22 Michaud, Ajai 8 NORTH CENTR…
23 Rasner, Reuben 8 FOREST PARK
24 Shope, Sam 7 RAPID RIVER
25 Smith, Emerald 6 WILSON NAH T…
26 Vachon, Ian 8 MARINETTE
27 VanDamme, Benjamin 7 MID PENINSULA
28 Williams, Henry 6 WILSON NAH T…
29 Sour, Gavin 6 CARNEY-NADE…
30 Mott, Bentley 6 HOLY NAME

#33 Girls' Pole Vault Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Chouinard, Amelia 7 ESCANABA
2 Hirn, Delia 7 RAPID RIVER
3 Hoffman, Rebekah 8 FOREST PARK
4 Martin, Rayne 8 HOLY NAME
5 Nelson, Kelsey 6 ESCANABA
6 Randall, Adriannah 7 ESCANABA
7 Schultz, Taylor 8 STEPHENSON
8 Spreitzer, Emily 7 ESCANABA
9 St John, Hallie 6 STEPHENSON

#34 Boys' Pole Vault Middle School Finals

Flight 1
1 Chouinard, Samuel 8 HOLY NAME
2 Goudreau, Joey 8 RAPID RIVER
3 Gustafson, Axel 6 RAPID RIVER
4 Motto, Parker 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
5 Pivatto, Landon 8 STEPHENSON
6 Varoni, Samuel 8 BARK RIVER-HA…
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